
ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 175 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:32 AM 111 ROSEWOOD AVE  03:43 PM 111 ROSEWOOD AVE 

07:37 AM 107 PINE LAKE DR  03:48 PM 107 PINE LAKE DR 

07:40 AM DOGWOOD TRL & ISLAND DR  03:51 PM DOGWOOD TRL & ISLAND DR 

07:44 AM HUNTERS TRL W & QUAIL RUN DR  03:55 PM HUNTERS TRL W & QUAIL RUN DR 

07:45 AM 413 PINEVIEW DR  03:57 PM 111 PINEVIEW DR 

07:46 AM 111 PINEVIEW DR  03:57 PM 120 PINEVIEW DR 

07:46 AM 120 PINEVIEW DR  04:04 PM 1606 N ROAD ST 

07:47 AM 1606 N ROAD ST  04:05 PM EAST ST & PLANTERS RUN 

07:48 AM EAST ST & PLANTERS RUN  04:06 PM 309 FERRY RD 

07:53 AM 309 FERRY RD  04:11 PM 1800 N ROAD ST 

07:58 AM 1800 N ROAD ST  04:13 PM 1813 FEARING AVE 

08:00 AM 1813 FEARING AVE  04:14 PM 1073 HORSESHOE RD 

08:01 AM 1087 HORSESHOE RD  04:14 PM 1087 HORSESHOE RD 

08:02 AM 1073 HORSESHOE RD  04:20 PM ROSCOE DR & KIMBERLY CT 

08:09 AM 870 HORSESHOE RD  04:23 PM 870 HORSESHOE RD 

08:13 AM CLANCEY CT & KEVIN DR  04:32 PM CLANCEY CT & KEVIN DR 

08:14 AM BERKLEY TRAILER CT RD & POSSUM QUARTER RD 04:32 PM GEMINI DR & POSSUM QUARTER RD 

08:14 AM GEMINI DR & POSSUM QUARTER RD  04:36 PM 103 AGAPE WAY 

08:18 AM 103 AGAPE WAY  04:52 PM 1407 PARKVIEW DR 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 178  

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:49 AM 1162 LYNCHS CORNER RD  03:37 PM 212 KATIES TRL 

07:50 AM 1285 TURNPIKE RD  03:40 PM 123 MADELINE LN 

07:54 AM 1254 TURNPIKE RD  03:43 PM TIFF LN & HOPE CT 

07:59 AM 1324 CAMPGROUND RD  03:47 PM 1032 DAVIS RD 

08:05 AM 1150 MILL POND RD  03:47 PM DAVIS RD & KELLY DR 

08:06 AM 1267 MILL POND RD  03:48 PM 1036 DAVIS RD 

08:07 AM 1293 MILL POND RD  04:10 PM 1162 LYNCHS CORNER RD 

08:10 AM 217 LINWOOD DR  04:11 PM 1285 TURNPIKE RD 

08:13 AM 1298 BROTHERS LN  04:15 PM 1254 TURNPIKE RD 

   04:20 PM 1324 CAMPGROUND RD 

   04:26 PM 1150 MILL POND RD 

   04:27 PM 1267 MILL POND RD 

   04:28 PM 1293 MILL POND RD 

   04:28 PM 1345 MILL POND RD 

   04:29 PM 214 LINWOOD DR 

   04:31 PM 217 LINWOOD DR 

   04:33 PM 1498 MILL POND RD 

   04:34 PM 1298 BROTHERS LN 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 185 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:18 AM 847 HALSTEAD BLVD  03:57 PM 3870 WATERSIDE DR 

07:23 AM CORSAIR CIR & LIBERATOR ST  04:02 PM UNION ST & CHARLOTTE ST 

07:25 AM 614 RAY ST  04:03 PM UNION ST & NELSON ST 

07:25 AM ADAMS ST & BUNNELLS AVE  04:04 PM LONDON ST & YOUNG ST 

07:26 AM BROOKS AVE & BUNNELLS AVE  04:05 PM UNION ST & LONDON ST 

07:26 AM JEFFERSON ST & LAUREL AVE  04:06 PM GREAT ISLAND LN & COPPER CREEK LN 

07:26 AM LAUREL AVE & MADISON ST  04:15 PM 847 HALSTEAD BLVD 

07:27 AM WALKER AVE & MADISON ST  04:19 PM 903 BROOKS AVE 

07:27 AM WALKER LANDING I & WALKER AVE  04:19 PM WALKER AVE & JEFFERSON ST 

07:29 AM 604 WALKER LANDING I  04:21 PM SOUTHWAY DR & WESTWAY DR 

07:31 AM SUTTON DR & STALLINGS CT  04:21 PM WESTWAY DR & NORTHWAY DR 

07:32 AM 16 WOODSTOCK I APTS  04:23 PM 16 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:33 AM 133 WOODSTOCK I APTS  04:24 PM 133 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:33 AM SOUTHWAY DR & WESTWAY DR  04:25 PM SUTTON DR & STALLINGS CT 

07:34 AM WESTWAY DR & NORTHWAY DR  04:27 PM 604 WALKER LANDING I 

07:38 AM 903 BROOKS AVE  04:28 PM 818 WALKER AVE 

07:38 AM WALKER AVE & JEFFERSON ST  04:28 PM WALKER AVE & MADISON ST 

07:51 AM GREAT ISLAND LN & COPPER CREEK LN  04:28 PM WALKER LANDING I & WALKER AVE 

07:52 AM LONDON ST & YOUNG ST  04:29 PM JEFFERSON ST & LAUREL AVE 

07:52 AM UNION ST & LONDON ST  04:30 PM ADAMS ST & BUNNELLS AVE 

07:54 AM UNION ST & CHARLOTTE ST  04:30 PM BROOKS AVE & BUNNELLS AVE 

07:54 AM UNION ST & NELSON ST  04:31 PM 614 RAY ST 

08:00 AM 3870 WATERSIDE DR  04:34 PM CORSAIR CIR & LIBERATOR ST 
 

 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 191 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:17 AM 759 MT HERMON CHURCH RD  03:59 PM 404 PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

07:18 AM 714 MT HERMON CHURCH RD  04:00 PM 414 PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

07:20 AM 307 TRAVIS DR  04:10 PM 566 OWNLEY RD 

07:20 AM 317 TRAVIS DR  04:11 PM 474 OKISKO RD 

07:23 AM 112 JASON DR  04:15 PM 668 OKISKO RD 

07:25 AM 1106 STACIE DR  04:17 PM 113 NANCY DR 

07:29 AM 642 METHODIST CHURCH RD  04:17 PM 127 NANCY DR 

07:37 AM 761 OKISKO RD  04:18 PM 718 OKISKO RD 

07:39 AM 1206 STACIE DR  04:18 PM 720 OKISKO RD 

07:39 AM 1213 STACIE DR  04:19 PM 743 OKISKO RD 

07:41 AM 743 OKISKO RD  04:22 PM 1206 STACIE DR 

07:42 AM 718 OKISKO RD  04:22 PM 1213 STACIE DR 

07:42 AM 720 OKISKO RD  04:26 PM 761 OKISKO RD 

07:43 AM 113 NANCY DR  04:27 PM 642 METHODIST CHURCH RD 

07:43 AM 127 NANCY DR  04:33 PM 1106 STACIE DR 

07:45 AM 668 OKISKO RD  04:38 PM 112 JASON DR 

07:49 AM 474 OKISKO RD  04:43 PM 307 TRAVIS DR 

07:51 AM 566 OWNLEY RD  04:43 PM 317 TRAVIS DR 

07:56 AM 404 PASQUOTANK STATION RD  04:45 PM 714 MT HERMON CHURCH RD 

07:56 AM 414 PASQUOTANK STATION RD  04:46 PM 759 MT HERMON CHURCH RD 

 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 194 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:44 AM 412 HARIOT DR 

07:46 AM 434 HARIOT DR 

07:49 AM 308 CHARLES ST 

07:50 AM SIMPSON ST & W CHURCH ST 

07:51 AM BYRD ST & PRITCHARD ST 

07:51 AM PRITCHARD ST & OVERMAN CIR 

07:53 AM CULPEPPER ST & SPELLMAN ST 

07:54 AM 314 WESTOVER ST 

07:54 AM 503 W GRICE ST 

07:54 AM W GRICE ST & WESTOVER ST 

07:55 AM 706 MCPHERSON ST 

07:55 AM 911 MCPHERSON ST 

07:56 AM S GRIFFIN ST & MCPHERSON ST 

07:56 AM W CHURCH ST & SELDEN ST 

07:57 AM 506 W CHURCH ST 

07:57 AM W CHURCH ST & S DYER ST 

08:04 AM CEDAR ST & LOCUST ST 

08:04 AM LOCUST ST & MAPLE ST 

08:06 AM CEDAR ST & N GRIFFIN ST 

08:06 AM MAPLE ST & N ASHE ST 

08:08 AM 605 W ELIZABETH ST 

08:09 AM CALVERT ST & GLADE ST 

 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 203 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:04 AM 666 S HUGHES BLVD  03:41 PM 125 NORTHBANKS RD 

07:06 AM 100 RIVERS EDGE CIR  03:43 PM 3235 MAIN ST EX 

07:14 AM 1811 SANFORD DR  03:45 PM AYLA CT & TRINITY TRL 

07:19 AM RIDGEFIELD DR & ULSTER DR  03:46 PM 127 HANNAH DR 

07:22 AM 2405 RIDDICK RD  03:46 PM HANNAH DR & TRINITY TRL 

07:24 AM DAN AND MARY ST & FOREST HILL CIR  03:51 PM 849 BEREA CHURCH RD 

07:25 AM ALTON ST & ANNE ST  03:51 PM 855 BEREA CHURCH RD 

07:25 AM TERRY ST & ANNE ST  03:54 PM 106 CAYUSE WAY 

07:34 AM 1905 MAIN ST EX  03:55 PM 104 PALOMINO CT 

07:35 AM 949 WELL FIELD RD  04:01 PM 914 SHILLINGTOWN RD 

07:40 AM AZALEA TRL & REID DR  04:04 PM 104 VILLAGE DR 

07:56 AM 109 BRANTWOOD DR  04:04 PM 2703 MAIN ST EX 

07:56 AM 119 BRANTWOOD DR  04:04 PM APOLLO CT & VILLAGE DR 

07:57 AM 123 CARTWRIGHT RD  04:08 PM 123 CARTWRIGHT RD 

07:57 AM 202 CARTWRIGHT RD  04:08 PM 202 CARTWRIGHT RD 

08:00 AM 507 TIMOTHY DR  04:08 PM 507 TIMOTHY DR 

08:02 AM 2703 MAIN ST EX  04:08 PM 507 TIMOTHY DR 

08:05 AM 104 VILLAGE DR  04:11 PM 109 BRANTWOOD DR 

08:05 AM APOLLO CT & VILLAGE DR  04:11 PM 119 BRANTWOOD DR 

08:07 AM 914 SHILLINGTOWN RD  04:21 PM AZALEA TRL & REID DR 

08:12 AM 106 CAYUSE WAY  04:27 PM 898 WELL FIELD RD 

08:13 AM 104 PALOMINO CT  04:28 PM 949 WELL FIELD RD 

08:17 AM 849 BEREA CHURCH RD  04:31 PM 136 BROCK RIDGE RUN 

08:20 AM AYLA CT & TRINITY TRL  04:35 PM 1905 MAIN ST EX 

08:21 AM HANNAH DR & TRINITY TRL  04:40 PM ALTON ST & ANNE ST 

08:25 AM 3235 MAIN ST EX  04:41 PM TERRY ST & ANNE ST 

08:26 AM 125 NORTHBANKS RD  04:44 PM DAN AND MARY ST & FOREST HILL CIR 

   04:46 PM 2405 RIDDICK RD 

   04:49 PM RIDGEFIELD DR & ULSTER DR 

   04:54 PM 1811 SANFORD DR 

   05:01 PM 100 RIVERS EDGE CIR 

   05:05 PM 666 S HUGHES BLVD 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 205 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:17 AM 1997 N ROAD ST  03:34 PM 8 PCHS DR 

07:22 AM 1022 SCOTT RD  03:38 PM 1997 N ROAD ST 

07:22 AM 1038 SCOTT RD  03:43 PM 1022 SCOTT RD 

07:23 AM ELBERT DR & SCOTT RD  03:43 PM 1038 SCOTT RD 

07:24 AM SCOTT RD & LINDSAY CT  03:44 PM ELBERT DR & SCOTT RD 

07:26 AM 1008 KAYLA CT  03:45 PM SCOTT RD & LINDSAY CT 

07:31 AM 1931 N ROAD ST  03:47 PM 1008 KAYLA CT 

07:38 AM L AND M DR & L AND M DR  03:52 PM 1931 N ROAD ST 

07:42 AM 1811 N ROAD ST  03:59 PM L AND M DR & L AND M DR 

07:49 AM 113 BIRDIE LN  04:01 PM N ROAD ST & VINE ST 

07:50 AM BIRDIE LN & MATTHEWS DR  04:03 PM 1811 N ROAD ST 

07:52 AM MATTHEWS DR & CAHOON LN  04:10 PM 113 BIRDIE LN 

07:54 AM 115 STEDMAN LN E  04:11 PM BIRDIE LN & MATTHEWS DR 

07:54 AM 118 STEDMAN LN E  04:13 PM MATTHEWS DR & CAHOON LN 

07:55 AM 108 STEDMAN LN E  04:15 PM 115 STEDMAN LN E 

07:56 AM 168 LOVERS LN  04:15 PM 118 STEDMAN LN E 

07:57 AM COUNTRY CLUB DR & CLUBHOUSE RD  04:16 PM 108 STEDMAN LN E 

08:00 AM EMERALD LAKES CIR & EMERALD LAKE DR  04:17 PM 168 LOVERS LN 

08:02 AM OLD OAK DR & RED CEDAR RUN  04:18 PM COUNTRY CLUB DR & CLUBHOUSE RD 

08:03 AM RED CEDAR RUN & SYCAMORE LN  04:21 PM EMERALD LAKES CIR & EMERALD LAKE DR 

08:03 AM RED CEDAR RUN & WILLOW WAY  04:25 PM OLD OAK DR & RED CEDAR RUN 

08:11 AM 1250 N ROAD ST  04:25 PM RED CEDAR RUN & WILLOW WAY 

08:14 AM N ROAD ST & VILLA DR  04:26 PM RED CEDAR RUN & SYCAMORE LN 

08:18 AM GLENDALE AVE & WINSLOW MHP  04:34 PM 1250 N ROAD ST 

08:18 AM GLENDALE AVE & WINSLOW MHP  04:37 PM 1240 N ROAD ST 

08:19 AM 1224 MAIN ST EX  04:39 PM GLENDALE AVE & WINSLOW MHP 

08:20 AM 105 MERRIWOOD AVE  04:39 PM N ROAD ST & VILLA DR 

08:20 AM 402 MERRIWOOD AVE  04:39 PM TUCKER LN & TUCKER LN 

08:21 AM TUCKER LN & TUCKER LN  04:40 PM 1224 MAIN ST EX 

   04:41 PM 105 MERRIWOOD AVE 

   04:41 PM 402 MERRIWOOD AVE 

 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 210 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

03:50 PM 412 HARIOT DR 

03:52 PM 434 HARIOT DR 

03:55 PM 308 CHARLES ST 

03:56 PM SIMPSON ST & W CHURCH ST 

03:57 PM BYRD ST & PRITCHARD ST 

03:57 PM PRITCHARD ST & OVERMAN CIR 

03:59 PM CULPEPPER ST & SPELLMAN ST 

04:00 PM 314 WESTOVER ST 

04:00 PM 503 W GRICE ST 

04:00 PM W GRICE ST & WESTOVER ST 

04:01 PM 706 MCPHERSON ST 

04:01 PM 911 MCPHERSON ST 

04:01 PM S GRIFFIN ST & MCPHERSON ST 

04:02 PM W CHURCH ST & SELDEN ST 

04:03 PM 506 W CHURCH ST 

04:03 PM W CHURCH ST & S DYER ST 

04:09 PM 813 W MAIN ST 

04:12 PM CEDAR ST & LOCUST ST 

04:13 PM LOCUST ST & MAPLE ST 

04:14 PM CEDAR ST & N GRIFFIN ST 

04:15 PM MAPLE ST & N ASHE ST 

04:16 PM 605 W ELIZABETH ST 

04:17 PM CALVERT ST & GLADE ST 

 

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 219  

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:44 AM 611 W CYPRESS ST  03:47 PM 611 W CYPRESS ST 

07:45 AM FLEETWOOD ST & FACTORY ST  03:48 PM FLEETWOOD ST & FACTORY ST 

07:46 AM BANK ST & HARNEY ST  03:50 PM BANK ST & HARNEY ST 

07:50 AM 504 HARNEY ST  03:53 PM 504 HARNEY ST 

07:53 AM 302 W CYPRESS ST  03:56 PM 302 W CYPRESS ST 

07:54 AM 206 BELL ST  03:57 PM 206 BELL ST 

07:56 AM E CYPRESS ST & N ROAD ST  03:59 PM E CYPRESS ST & N ROAD ST 

07:56 AM GLADE ST & N ROAD ST  03:59 PM GLADE ST & N ROAD ST 

07:56 AM N ROAD ST & QUEEN ST  03:59 PM N ROAD ST & QUEEN ST 

07:58 AM 401 E BURGESS ST  04:01 PM 401 E BURGESS ST 

07:59 AM 304 E CYPRESS ST  04:02 PM 304 E CYPRESS ST 

07:59 AM QUEEN ST & ETHERIDGE ST  04:03 PM QUEEN ST & ETHERIDGE ST 

08:01 AM E BROAD ST & CENTER ST  04:05 PM E BROAD ST & CENTER ST 

08:02 AM E BROAD ST & CHESSON ST  04:05 PM E BROAD ST & CHESSON ST 

08:03 AM 113 HYMAN CIR  04:06 PM 113 HYMAN CIR 

08:04 AM 208 E BROAD ST  04:08 PM 208 E BROAD ST 

08:05 AM E BROAD ST & N ROAD ST  04:08 PM E BROAD ST & N ROAD ST 

08:14 AM 212 KATIES TRL    
08:18 AM 123 MADELINE LN    
08:22 AM TIFF LN & HOPE CT    
08:24 AM 1032 DAVIS RD    
08:24 AM 1036 DAVIS RD    
08:24 AM DAVIS RD & KELLY DR    

  



ELIZABETH CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL – BUS 223  

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

07:13 AM 726 FIRE TOWER RD  03:36 PM 1099 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:15 AM 581 FIRE TOWER RD  03:37 PM 1114 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:16 AM 509 FIRE TOWER RD  03:37 PM 1140 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:17 AM 409 FIRE TOWER RD  03:37 PM 1148 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:18 AM FIRE TOWER RD & LONG LN  03:38 PM NORTHSIDE RD & CHEROKEE PARK RD 

07:20 AM 1347 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:40 PM 104 TIDELAND DR 

07:20 AM 1381 LAMBS GROVE RD  03:41 PM INDIAN WOODS RD & TIDELAND DR 

07:20 AM 1384 LAMBS GROVE RD  04:02 PM CRYSTAL LAKE DR & LAKE DR 

07:22 AM 1455 LAMBS GROVE RD  04:09 PM 1264 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:25 AM 465 CROOKED RUN RD  04:09 PM 1298 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:27 AM 1311 SCHOOL HOUSE RD  04:12 PM 1461 NORTHSIDE RD 

07:27 AM 547 CROOKED RUN RD  04:16 PM 1680 MORGANS CORNER RD 

07:28 AM 1399 SCHOOL HOUSE RD  04:18 PM 1687 MORGANS CORNER RD 

07:33 AM 609 CROOKED RUN RD  04:18 PM 1693 MORGANS CORNER RD 

07:35 AM MALLARD DR & STAFFORD RD  04:21 PM 921 US 158 

07:36 AM 106 WOOD DUCK WAY  04:22 PM 207 OLDE LEBANON TRL 

07:36 AM 117 WOOD DUCK WAY  04:22 PM OLDE LEBANON TRL & PINTAIL CRES 

07:37 AM 551 STAFFORD RD  04:23 PM OLDE LEBANON TRL & WIDGEON CT 

07:39 AM STAFFORD RD & OLDE LEBANON TRL  04:23 PM STAFFORD RD & OLDE LEBANON TRL 

07:40 AM 207 OLDE LEBANON TRL  04:24 PM 106 WOOD DUCK WAY 

07:40 AM OLDE LEBANON TRL & PINTAIL CRES  04:24 PM 117 WOOD DUCK WAY 

07:40 AM OLDE LEBANON TRL & WIDGEON CT  04:24 PM 551 STAFFORD RD 

07:42 AM 921 US 158  04:28 PM MALLARD DR & STAFFORD RD 

07:44 AM 1680 MORGANS CORNER RD  04:33 PM 1399 SCHOOL HOUSE RD 

07:46 AM 1687 MORGANS CORNER RD  04:34 PM 1311 SCHOOL HOUSE RD 

07:46 AM 1693 MORGANS CORNER RD  04:35 PM 547 CROOKED RUN RD 

07:51 AM 1461 NORTHSIDE RD  04:36 PM 465 CROOKED RUN RD 

07:54 AM 1264 NORTHSIDE RD  04:41 PM 1455 LAMBS GROVE RD 

07:54 AM 1298 NORTHSIDE RD  04:42 PM 1381 LAMBS GROVE RD 

08:00 AM CRYSTAL LAKE DR & LAKE DR  04:42 PM 1384 LAMBS GROVE RD 

08:16 AM 104 TIDELAND DR  04:43 PM 1347 LAMBS GROVE RD 

08:16 AM INDIAN WOODS RD & TIDELAND DR  04:47 PM 409 FIRE TOWER RD 

08:18 AM 1140 NORTHSIDE RD  04:47 PM FIRE TOWER RD & LONG LN 

08:18 AM 1148 NORTHSIDE RD  04:49 PM 486 FIRE TOWER RD 

08:18 AM NORTHSIDE RD & CHEROKEE PARK RD  04:50 PM 509 FIRE TOWER RD 

08:19 AM 1099 NORTHSIDE RD  04:50 PM 581 FIRE TOWER RD 

08:19 AM 1114 NORTHSIDE RD  04:53 PM 726 FIRE TOWER RD 

 


